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	Supervisor
	Email
	Topics

	Gillian Barrett
	gillian.barrett@ucc.ie 
	1. Open innovation
2. Sustainable business models
3. Entrepreneurship education

	Matthias Beck
	matthias.beck@ucc.ie 
	1) Management challenges of public-private partnership working in infrastructure procurement 
2) Managing pharmaceutical shortages and price fluctuations 
3) Performance Appraisal, Performance Management and Organisation-Level Performance: A Review & A Proposed Model in the Post Covid World

	Ronan Carbery
	Ronan.Carbery@ucc.ie 
	1. Gigwork and algorithmic management 
2. Automation of work
3. Learning and Development

	Lawrence Dooley
	l.dooley@ucc.ie 
	1. University-Industry collaboration, commercialisation and knowledge exchange
2. Entrepreneurial ecosystems, venture creation and SME competitiveness
3. Organisational innovation, the circular economy and grand challenges

	Conor Drummond & Helen McGrath

	conor.drummond@ucc.ie / helen.mcgrath@ucc.ie 

	1. The dark and bright sides of business networks for the entrepreneurial venture
2. The influence of social media on entrepreneurial network processes
The multiplicity of social and business networks for the entrepreneurial ventures

	Stefan Jooss
	stefan.jooss@ucc.ie 
	1. Talent management
2. Global work
3. International human resource management

	Carol Kelleher

	carol.kelleher@ucc.ie 
	1. Service Design 
2. Caregiving 
3. Influencer marketing

	Stavroula Leka
	stavroula.leka@ucc.ie 
	1. Developing healthy work environments to promote well-being and organisational sustainability
2. Evaluating the policy context in employment and health to address the changing working conditions landscape
3. Psychosocial risk management in the workplace: Addressing the changing nature of work and working conditions

	Clíodhna
Mackenzie
	cmackenzie@ucc.ie 
	1. Ethical and sustainable leaders
2. Female leaders and crisis management
3. Managing & mitigating risk in top management teams

	Anthony McDonnell
	anthony.mcdonnell@ucc.ie 
	1. Talent management; 
2. Global working in a post-Covid world; 
3. New technologies and the world of work/professions

	Elaine O'Brien
	elaine.obrien@ucc.ie 
	1. Psychological safety: Leader behaviours that foster a psychologically safe working environment
2. Emotional climate, emotional labour and employee voice
3. Impact of work practices on employee identities

	Maeve O'Sullivan
	maeve.osullivan@ucc.ie 
	1. Quality and future of work
2. Gender equality
3. Diversity & Inclusion

	Sean Tanner
	sean.tanner@ucc.ie 
	1. Consumption and the quantified self
2. Sustainable consumption practices
3. Consumer privacy and trust


	Thomas Lawton
	thomas.lawton@ucc.ie
	1. International political risk management 

	
	
	1. Business model innovation in foreign market entry

	
	
	1. Stakeholder management in international business



[image: ]
image1.jpg
CORK
UNIVERSITY
BUSINESS
SCHOOL




image2.jpg
University College Cork, Ireland
Colaiste na hOllIscoile Corcaigh




